

Richard and Mary Morrison Student Hardship Fund

Richard and Mary Morrison have established the Richard and Mary Morrison Student Hardship Fund to assist Suffolk County Community College students who are experiencing unforeseen financial difficulty that jeopardizes their ability to remain in College.

A student can apply to the fund once per semester, by completing an application with documentation of their financial need and desire to continue their education at Suffolk County Community College.

Applications will be reviewed by a committee and qualified students who are selected for an award will receive up to \$1,000 that can be used to offset their tuition, fees and textbook expenses.

High School sweethearts, Richard and Mary Morrison established their Foundation to continue their family's efforts to help others. Their motto is, "We will change the world with one random act of kindness at a time, join us." The Suffolk Community College Foundation's mission to develop resources that enable the College to provide quality educational experiences for it's students.

There are a limited number of funding opportunities distributed on a rolling basis.



Hardship Fund Application Form

Name of Scholarship Richard and I	<u>Mary Morr</u>	ison Student Hardsnip Fund
Background Information	-	_
Name		Student ID#
Address		
City	_ State	Zip
College Email Address		
Personal Email Address		
Telephone Number: Home ()		Cell Phone ()
Academic Information		
Major Campus		
Currently enrolled forcredits		
Directions 1. Provide a narrative (200-250 word current hardship and your desire to compare the compared to	continue at	SCCC.
2. Provide documentation (bills, inv	oices, etc.)	supporting your imancial need.
3. Submit this completed application	n form with	n all appropriate attachments.
4. Contact the Suffolk Community C The Cottage, 533 College Road, Sel Fax (631) 451-4940	•	
Signature		 Date